

Shamima Taher Mithaiwala And 4 Ors.andRespondent
Shabbir Kamruddin Lookmanji (applicant)

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS LODGING NO. 864 OF 2016
In
SUITS 295 OF 2012

Kaizer Taher MithaiwalaPetitioner
V/S

Shamima Taher Mithaiwala And 4 Ors.Respondent

Mr. Ankit Lohia a/w Mr. Rohan Kadam, Ms. Apeksha Sharma,
Mr. Sanjeel Kadam and Deepak Enakphale i/b Mohanish
Chaudhari for Plaintiff

Ms. Sunila Chavan for Defendant No. 1;

Mr. Sauleh Nagvadaria for Defendant No. 6.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 3rd April, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 3 May 2017.

Pending Notice of Motions be listed on 4 May 2017.

(ASSOCIATE)