

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.295 OF 2012

Kaizer Taher Mithawala .. Plaintiff
Vs.
Shamima Taher Mithawala & Ors. .. Defendants

Mr.M.Chaudhari for the plaintiff.
None for the defendants.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J.
DATE : 7th March 2019

P.C.:

- . Matter is mentioned not on board.
2. Place the matter on board under the caption of 'marking of documents' on 22nd March 2019. Praecipe stands disposed of.

R.D. DHANUKA, J.