

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 295 OF 2012

Kaizar Taher MithaiwalaPlaintiff

V/s.

Shamina Taher Mithaiwala & OrsDefendants

Mr. G. B. Pawar for plaintiff.

Ms. Sunila Chavan for defendant no.1.

Ms. Sapna Krishnappa for defendant nos.2, 3 and 5.

CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM, J.

DATED : 8th JANUARY 2021

PC. :

1 Stand over to 13th January 2021, for directions.

(K.R.SHRIRAM, J)