

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.295 OF 2012
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1537 OF 2014
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1209 OF 2015
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1373 OF 2015

Kaizer Taher Mithaiwala ...Plaintiff
vs.
Shamima Taher Mithaiwala and Others ...Defendants

Mr. G.B. Pawar, for the Plaintiff
Ms. Sunila Chavan, for Defendant No.1

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 09, 2021

P.C.:

- . No order on praecipe.
2. Stand over to 25th March, 2021.

(N. J. JAMADAR, J.)